
No. Name Company/Organization Represented Telephone No. E-mail Address

1 Michael Navetta Global Remediation Solutions 843-979-1600 mike@globalremediationllc.com

2 Rick McLeod SRSCRO 803-508-7402 Rick.McLeod@srscro.org

3 Tom Jouvanis EnergySolutions 703-283-4216 tajouvanis@energysolutions.com

4 Mark Morgan EnergySolutions 651-328-3496 mdmorgan@energysolutions.com

5 Brad Bowan EnergySolutions 240-565-6130 bbowan@energysolutions.com

6 William Morrison EnergySolutions 803-295-5485 wmorrison@energysolutions.com

7 Zack Smith EnergySolutions 803-295-5535 tzsmith@energysolutions.com

8 Jim Rugg Bechtel National 803-208-8097 jerugg@bechtel.com

9 Joe Williams Bechtel National 865-220-2851 mjwillia@bechtel.com

10 Angela Parker McAlpin Bechtel National 703-429-6813 acparke1@bechtel.com

11 Jody Redeker Fluor Corporation 703-839-5319 jody.redeker@fluor.com 

12 Richard Wolfe Fluor Corporation 202-285-0840 richard.wolfe@fluor.com

13 Don Sticinski Fluor Corporation 703-362-2296 don.sticinski@fluor.com

14 Donald Goebel Geosyntec Consultants 904-806-3478 Dgoebel@geosyntec.com

15 Ken Camplin BWX Technologies 434-316-7550 krcamplin@bwxt.com

16 C. Van Mauney BWX Technologies 434-316-7590 cvmauney@bwxt.com

17 Dara Glass BWX Technologies 803-295-5301 dvglass@bwxt.com

18 Edward E. Wannemacher BWX Technologies 864-787-8358 eewannemacher@bwxt.com

19 Rolf Ziesing BWX Technologies 803-295-5306 rfziesing@bwxt.com

20 Frazer Lockhart Stoller Newport News Nuclear 303-546-4420 flockhart@stoller.com

21 John Temple Stoller Newport News Nuclear 757-870-1408 john.temple@hii-nns.com

22 Lloyd Clevinger Stoller Newport News Nuclear 757-268-6799 lloyd.clevinger@hii-nns.com

23 Jeff Holland CH2M 720-286-3053 Jeff.Holland@ch2m.com

24 Colin Jones CH2M 202-513-3642 Colin.Jones@ch2m.com

25 Greg Deweese CH2M 720-286-4944 Gregory.Deweese@ch2m.com

26 Cathy Hickey CH2M 865-560-2960 Cathy.Hickey@ch2m.com

27 Bill Badger CH2M 720-286-5632 William.Badger@ch2m.com

28 Chuan-Fu Wu ES&H Solutions 240-478-3600 cwu@esandhsolutions.com 

29 Robert Weiler AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2200 robert.weiler@areva.com

30 Tom Franch AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2220 thomas.franch@areva.com

31 George Westbury AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2330 george.westbury@areva.com

32 Tom Coleman AREVA Federal Services 803-644-1998 tom.coleman@areva.com

33 Didier Equilbec AREVA Federal Services 704-805-2596 didier.equilbec@areva.com

34 Sean McGraw Weston Solutions 202-746-0260 Sean.McGraw@WestonSolutions.com

35 Wendy Lambert Enercon Federal Services 865-220-7901 x 102 wlambert@enercon.com

36 Kim Johnson Test America 309-264-7200 Kim.johnson@testamericainc.com

37 John Reilly Federal Engineers and Constructors 703-869-8964 jreilly@feandc.com

38 DeVerne Dunnum Federal Engineers and Constructors 509-308-0951 ddunnum@feandc.om

39 Scott Seiler Federal Engineers and Constructors 509-539-2744 sseiler@feandc.com

40 Thomas Gilmore Winter Environmental 865-777-2367 tgilmore@winter-environmental.com

41 William Johnson, Jr. Lockheed Martin 301-640-2046 william.b.johnson.jr@lmco.com

42 Scott Boynton Mission Support Alliance 509-713-0736 Scott_A_Boynton@rl.gov

43 Christopher Kirchoff Lockheed Martin 240-565-4526 christopher.r.kirchoff@lmco.com

44 Tony Leketa Parsons 202-469-6421 Anthony.leketa@parsons.com
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45 Frank Sheppard Parsons 803-641-8926 Frank.Sheppard@Parsons.com

46 Tom Burns Parsons 803-502-9479 Tom.Burns@Parsons.com

47 Tom Rose Parsons 202-420-9407 Thomas.J.Rose@parsons.com

48 Doris Myers Parsons 505-238-6171 doris.myers@parsons.com

49 Clay Ramsey Longenecker & Associates 803-624-0668 cramsey@longenecker-associates.com

50 Martin Schneider Longenecker & Associates 202-360-5643 schneider@longenecker-associates.com

51 Richard Arkin Longenecker & Associates 803-295-2391 rarkin@longenecker-associates.com

52 Gary Benda AVANTech 803-780-3869 gbenda@avantechinc.com

53 Jim Braun AVANTech 803-780-3844 jbraun@avantechinc.com

54 Tracy Barker AVANTech 803-780-3840 tbarker@avantechinc.com

55 David Langan AVANTech 803-780-3856 dlangan@avantechinc.com

56 Keith Tucker Wastren Advantage 480-363-4439 Keith.tucker@wastrenadvantage.com

57 Regina Bennett OLH Inc. 678-358-3776 gbennett@olhinc.com

58 James Furr North Wind 864-915-1983 jfurr@northwindgrp.com

59 Linda Kobel LATA 770-364-0336 lkobel@lata.com

60 Jack Bernard E2 Consulting Engineers 803-642-5990 Jack.bernard@e2.com

61 Dean Drake E2 Consulting Engineers 803-642-5990 Dean.drake@e2.com

62 Donna Lacombe AECOM 803-617-9709 donna.lacombe@aecom.com

63 Amy Joslin AECOM 803-522-2527 amy.joslin@aecom.com

64 Stuart MacVean AECOM 803-443-1351 stuart.macvean@aecom.com

65 Michael Johnson Citizens for Nuclear Technology Awareness 803-649-3456 m.john930@gmail.com

66 Ernest Chaput Applied Research Center 803-645-0395 esandc@prodigy.net

67 Lauren Amos Pinnacle Specialty Group 803-648-7171 Lauren.Amos@psg.us.com

68 Chris Noah N/A 706-550-5474 keystone1957@hotmail.com

69 Marc Norris Pro2Serve 865-220-4433 norrism@p2s.com

70 Brad Wicks GEM Technologies 865-243-3578 BWicks@gemtechnologiesinc.com

71 Amar Raval TerranearPMC 832-265-4900 araval@terranearpmc.com

72 Tom Gutmann TerranearPMC 803-474-3702 tsgutmann@gmail.com

73 John Patterson StrataG 865-617-5864 jpatterson@stratag.org

74 Chuck Bernhard Bernhard Consulting 865-384-9764 chuck_bernhard@comcast.net

75 Martin Williams NuVision Engineering 704-799-2707 williams@nuvisioneng.com

76 Erich Keszler NuVision Engineering 704-799-2707 ekeszler@nuvisioneng.com

77 Cherity Robinson Technology Industry Professional Services 803-917-6167 cherity.robinson@tipsvc.com

78 Lamar Cherry Technology Industry Professional Services 803-917-1727 lamar.cherry@tipsvc.com

79 Mike Robinson Technology Industry Professional Services 803-414-5933 mike.robinson@tipsvc.com

80 Tim Lee Technology Industry Professional Services 509-627-8639 tim.lee@tipsvc.com

81 Tim Trapuzzano Omega Technical Services 865-742-7332 timtrap@omegatechserv.com

82 Tim Marks Omega Technical Services 865-661-7484 Timothy.Marks@srs.gov

83 Chuck Smith, Jr. Aiken County Council/ECA 803-279-6065 chuck.smith@edwardjones.com

84 Phillip Weaver Westinghouse 803-647-3121 weaver@westinghouse.com

85 Scott Greenway Greenway Energy 803-381-1818 scott@greenway-energy.com
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